Newborn
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Newborn Studio Session
Newborn + Parents

Studio Session
Outdoor Session
Studio + Outdoor Session

Studio Session
Outdoor Session
Studio + Outdoor

Studio Session
Outdoor Session
Studio + Outdoor

Cake Smash Studio Session

Pets

Trash the Dress
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(Cake is included)

Studio Session
Outdoor Session

Outdoor Session

R S

$180
$220

$180
$180
$270

$180
$180
$270
$180
$180
$270
$150
$100
$100

$180

~ ~ *Pricelncludés all Photos from the sessionon USB




