## **STUDIO & OUTDOOR PRICES**

Newborn	Newborn Studio Session Newborn + Parents	\$180 \$220
Maternity	Studio Session Outdoor Session Studio + Outdoor Session	\$180 \$180 on \$270
Family	Studio Session Outdoor Session Studio + Outdoor	\$180 \$180 \$270
Children	Studio Session Outdoor Session Studio + Outdoor	\$180 \$180 \$270
Cake Smash	Studio Session (Cake is included)	\$150
Pets	Studio Session Outdoor Session	\$100 \$100
Trash the Dress Outdoor Session		\$180

<sup>\*</sup>Price Includes all Photos from the session on USB